Fuego Compact
2” RGBW
FCH02
Fixture Type:
Project:
Catalog#:
Location:
wacarchitectural.com   |   WAC Architectural, a WAC Group brand.

38"
LISTED
ORDERING INFORMATION
FCH02-RGB8__D-_-SS
Example: FCH02-RGB840D-F-SS
CONFIGURATION TABLE
Model Color Temperature & CRI Control Options FinishBeam
FCH02 N: Narrow Flood - 20°
M: Medium Flood - 30°
F: Flood - 40°
W: Wide Flood - 50°
E: Elongating - 35° x 50°
RGB830 - 3000K - 80 SS: Black-painted
Stainless SteelRGB840 - 4000K - 80
RGB857 - 5700K - 80
D: DMX512-A
Lumens and CBCP Multiplier Table
Use the below table to determine lumens and CBCP values for the combinations of power, color temperature, and CRI values.
Color Temperature
3000K 4000K 5700K
1.00 1.07 1.15
10 - 100%
Power Supplies
DMX512-A and 0-10V
Power Dimming Range
PS-OD24-U100R-DL 96W
Fuego Compact
2” RGBW
FCH02
Fixture Type:
Project:
Catalog#:
Location:
wacarchitectural.com   |   WAC Architectural, a WAC Group brand.
WAC Group retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company’s continuous improvement program.
APR 2026 |  P. 2 of 2WAC Group Headquarters WAC Architectural
44 Harbor Park Drive Phone  (800) 526.2588
Port Washington, NY 11050 Fax      (800) 526.2585